
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 02.08.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 42155/2025 17.05.2025 MACA/267/2020 S R OJHA 9.00,3*9.00  
2025-

08-02  

2 42157/2025 17.05.2025 MACA/267/2020 S R OJHA 9.00,3*9.00  
2025-

08-02  

3 47434/2025 20.06.2025 MACA/795/2019 B MHALAI 5.00,3*5.00 
2025-

08-02  

4 59826/2025 29.07.2025 WP(C)/15218/2021 B N SAHU 6.00,3*6.00 
2025-

08-02  

5 59865/2025 29.07.2025 FAO/239/2019 B SAHOO 37.00,3*37 
2025-

08-02  

6 60888/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/2674/2025 P BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

7 60953/2025 31.07.2025 TRP(C)/29/2024 P K MISHRA 
12.00,3*12(sent 

to xerox ) 

2025-

08-02  

8 61532/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/19195/2025 A K BISWAL 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

9 61544/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/19009/2025 J RANI 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

10 61557/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8156/2025 G C BARIK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

11 61561/2025 01.08.2025 CMP/173/2025 B DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

12 61562/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMP/776/2025 S PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

13 61564/2025 01.08.2025 CRLA/400/2025 S BARIK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

14 61567/2025 01.08.2025 CONTC/2865/2025 S SAHU 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

15 61569/2025 01.08.2025 CONTC/3132/2025 B K SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

16 61570/2025 01.08.2025 CONTC/266/2025 B K SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

17 61571/2025 01.08.2025 CONTC/2990/2025 M NAYAK 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

18 61574/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/1532/2025 S BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

19 61575/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/1533/2025 S BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

20 61580/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/15015/2024 S K PAL 3.00,3*3 2025-
 



PAPERLESS 08-02 

21 61582/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/19996/2024 M SETHI 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

22 61586/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/10628/2025 S ROUT 
11.00,3*11 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

23 61800/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/17572/2025 U.K.CHHOTRAY 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

24 61803/2025 02.08.2025 CRLMP/862/2025 K.C.NAYAK 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

25 61805/2025 02.08.2025 WA/3351/2024 L.K.NAYAK 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

26 61808/2025 02.08.2025 CRLMC/1982/2025 B.D.BISWAL 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

27 61812/2025 02.08.2025 CONTC/3274/2025 B.D.BISWAL 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

28 61819/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/18562/2025 M.R.SAHOO 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

29 61825/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/21279/2025 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

30 61840/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8507/2025 M.BEHERA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

31 61842/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/4906/2025 M.BANARJEE 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

32 61845/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8315/2025 B.SAHOO 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

33 61849/2025 02.08.2025 TRP(C)/178/2025 M.SWAIN 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

34 61850/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/5565/2024 T.N.CHOUDHURY 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

35 61855/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8364/2025 S.BARIK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

36 61884/2025 02.08.2025 BLAPL/3031/2024 A.T.NAYAK 
21.003*21 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

37 62297/2025 02.08.2025 FA/58/1959 QUARDIR 
25.00,3*25.00 

dms 

2025-

08-02  

READY CASES 
 

38 59269/2025 26.07.2025 CRP/17/2005 N K ROUT 9.00,3*9.00 DMS 
2025-

08-02  

39 60834/2025 31.07.2025 FAO/729/2020 D K SAHU 
36.00,36*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

08-02  

40 60841/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/2207/2015 D K NAIK 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

08-02  

41 60852/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/12776/2014 D K NAIK 9.00,3*9.00 DMS 
2025-

08-02  

42 61110/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8635/2025 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

43 61167/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/14263/2025 JP KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

44 61197/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8483/2025 D. D. NAIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  



45 61199/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/7462/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

46 61200/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/7607/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

47 61203/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8472/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

48 61204/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/20898/2025 B. N. SAHU 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

49 61205/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8526/2025 B. N. SAHU 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

50 61206/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/64/2025 
SATYA RANJAN 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

51 61207/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/6655/2025 
P. B. 

SENAPATI 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

52 61211/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/2838/2025 
JEEBAN JYOTI 

PRADHAN 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

53 61212/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/18713/2025 SARAT DASH 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

54 61457/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/10119/2024 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

55 61461/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8650/2025 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

56 61468/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8569/2025 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

57 61521/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/17270/2025 D K BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

58 61522/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20904/2025 G B SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

59 61529/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/16534/2025 A K BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

60 61534/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20410/2025 A K BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

61 61537/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/16404/2025 A K BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

62 61538/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/16540/2025 A K BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

63 61540/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/10736/2025 S K PARIDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

64 61551/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/3263/2025 B BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

65 61573/2025 01.08.2025 CRLREV/428/2025 A K BISWAL 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

66 61584/2025 01.08.2025 MACA/1217/2024 N K ROUT 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

67 61587/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/19767/2025 P K MISHRA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

68 61590/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/2905/2025 S HUSSAIN 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

69 61591/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8386/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

70 61592/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8595/2025 J P KAR 3.00,3*3 2025-
 



PAPERLESS 08-02 

71 61593/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMP/896/2025 P K MISHRA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

72 61596/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20801/2025 MANGU 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

73 61644/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8654/2025 
DURGADATTA 

MOHAPATRA 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

74 61648/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/19782/2025 J. R. NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

75 61649/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20503/2025 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

76 61659/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20631/2025 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

77 61661/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20536/2025 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

78 61665/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20542/2025 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

79 61667/2025 01.08.2025 TRP(C)/161/2025 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

80 61671/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20534/2025 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

81 61740/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8266/2025 SURENDRA DAS 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

82 61741/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8138/2025 SURENDRA DAS 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

83 61742/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8135/2025 SURENDRA DAS 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

84 61743/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/21265/2025 SURENDRA DAS 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

85 61744/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/6461/2025 H. K. BHOL 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

86 61745/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/2751/2025 D. D. NAIK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

87 61746/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/2884/2025 P. K. DASH 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

88 61748/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/5759/2025 G. S. MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

89 61750/2025 01.08.2025 CONTC/3190/2025 SARAT DASH 
2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

90 61751/2025 01.08.2025 CONTC/3189/2025 SARAT DASH 
2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

91 61752/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8010/2025 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

92 61753/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8346/2025 D. D. NAIK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

93 61754/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8652/2025 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

94 61755/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8564/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

95 61756/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8561/2025 D. D. NAIK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  



96 61757/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8440/2025 P.BEURA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

97 61758/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8541/2025 B.K.PANDA 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

98 61786/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8677/2025 S.R.PANI 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

99 61787/2025 02.08.2025 CRLMP/868/2025 J.PRADHAN 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

100 61794/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/2750/2025 J.PRADHAN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

101 61813/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/20639/2025 R.K.MAHABHOI 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

102 61821/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/29461/2024 S.DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-02  

103 61833/2025 02.08.2025 CMP/122/2025 H.K.BHOL 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

104 61848/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8287/2025 M.K.MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

paperless 

2025-

08-02  

105 61858/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8475/2025 S.ROUT 
3.00, 3*3 

paperless 

2025-

08-02  

106 61860/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8504/2025 S.ROUT 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

107 61861/2025 02.08.2025 CONTC/3186/2025 R.K.MOHABHOI 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

108 61862/2025 02.08.2025 CONTC/3187/2025 R.K.MOHABHOI 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

109 61867/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8656/2025 B.K.BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

110 61877/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/191/2025 A.K.JATI 
9.00,3*9 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-02  

111 61892/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8284/2025 B.S.SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

112 61917/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/18895/2025 R.K.MOHABHOI 
3.00,3*3 

paperless 

2025-

08-02  

113 62206/2025 02.08.2025 CRLMC/3770/2024 
SRIKANT KUMAR 

BARIK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

114 62210/2025 02.08.2025 TRPCRL/48/2022 A. K. MOHANTY 
10.00,3*10 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

08-02  

115 62213/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8467/2025 S. CHOUDHURY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

116 62214/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8328/2025 S. CHOUDHURY 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

117 62215/2025 02.08.2025 ABLAPL/8681/2025 S. CHOUDHURY 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

118 62216/2025 02.08.2025 RPFAM/199/2025 
BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-02  

119 62239/2025 02.08.2025 CRLREV/49/2025 A.K.JATI 
7.00,7.00*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-02  

120 62290/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/8642/2019 B SAHU 
28.00,3*28.00 

dms 

2025-

08-02  

121 62305/2025 02.08.2025 FAO/213/2009 U DAS 4.00,3*4 dms 2025-
 



08-02 

122 62307/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/3598/2005 U DAS 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

08-02  

N I C 

 


